GENERAL > CONSUMABLE

S.No Product Description Quantity UOM MRP (₹) DISC.
% Rate (₹) HSN Code GST % Total Amount

(₹)

1  ACTIAVTED CARBON GRANULES
6/10 2

100.00 Sets 20 0.00 20 18% 2,360

2  OIL CAN 6/10 3 100.00 Sets 20 0.00 20 18% 2,360
Total ₹ 4,720
Amount In Words : Rupees Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only

Remarks :

Additional Remarks :

RFQ Generated By : AMIT BUYER TEST

PO Generated By : AMIT BUYER TEST

Order Confirmed By : AMIT BUYER TEST